Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Madden - (514547) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.79
29.80
30.41
30.47
31.12

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.41
29.80
29.79
30.47
31.12

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

408
408
384
382
358

WA Pts

384
408
408
382
358

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

12/11/16
15/12/18
08/06/24
19/12/15
03/01/15

Date

08/06/24
15/12/18
12/11/16
19/12/15
03/01/15

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Bracknell and Wokingham 2018 President's Cup
City of Stoke SC Club Championships 2024
Bracknell & Woking Presidents Cup

Bracknell & Wokingham President's Cup

Meet

City of Stoke SC Club Championships 2024
Bracknell and Wokingham 2018 President's Cup
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Bracknell & Woking Presidents Cup

Bracknell & Wokingham President's Cup

Venue

Sheffield
Bracknell
Stoke on Trent
Maidenhead

Bracknell

Venue

Stoke on Trent
Bracknell
Sheffield
Maidenhead

Bracknell

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

2
Bracknell 4
4
Bracknell 4
4

Club Swam Under Level

4
Bracknell 4
2
Bracknell 4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



