Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Madden - (514547) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.79	408	Н	12/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
29.80	408	Н	15/12/18	Bracknell and Wokingham 2018 President's Cup	Bracknell	Bracknell	4
30.41	384	Н	08/06/24	City of Stoke SC Club Championships 2024	Stoke on Trent		4
30.47	382	Н	19/12/15	Bracknell & Woking Presidents Cup	Maidenhead	Bracknell	4
31.12	358	Н	03/01/15	Bracknell & Wokingham President's Cup	Bracknell		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.41	384	Н	08/06/24	City of Stoke SC Club Championships 2024	Stoke on Trent		4
29.80	408	Н	15/12/18	Bracknell and Wokingham 2018 President's Cup	Bracknell	Bracknell	4
29.79	408	Н	12/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
30.47	382	Н	19/12/15	Bracknell & Woking Presidents Cup	Maidenhead	Bracknell	4
31.12	358	Н	03/01/15	Bracknell & Wokingham President's Cup	Bracknell		4